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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #55

Division: WCLA D1

Date: saturday, February 17, 2018
Home: Miami (OH)

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Alex Baker

Field: Field 02

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: Was

Score: 0

hington
1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Jim Hawk

PRINT NAME
Miami (OH)
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

Washington

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
011
012
013
014
016
019
020
021
023
024
025
026
027

Name

Emilie Kyes
Annie Lefever

Gianna Mannoni

Goals Misconduct

Madeline Geernaert

Peyton Sutherland

Jaiden Wire
Jessa Zak
Victoria Ngo
Annabel Siddons

Tawny Mceahern

Eleanor King
Allison Devane
Ariana Becker
Essa Lefevre
Niyah Naran
Taylor Ballinger
Sarah Grube
Lila Sutherlin
Zara Teger
Anna Azelby
Josephine Stenn

Isabella Oballo

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




