

## Santa Barbara Shootout

Misconduct

Game #55

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 02

Date: Saturday, February 17, 2018 Time: 10:00 AM

Home: Miami (OH) Away: Washington

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Goals

Home Coach	Alex Baker		
Away Coach	Jim Hawk		
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## Miami (OH) Washington

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	
			:	:	001	Emilie Kyes	
			:	:	002	Annie Lefever	
			:	:	003	Gianna Manno	
			:	:	004	Madeline Geer	
			:	: :	005	Peyton Sutherl	
			:	: :	006	Jaiden Wire	
			:	: :	007	Jessa Zak	
			:	: :	008	Victoria Ngo	
			:	: :	009	Annabel Siddo	
			:	:	011	Tawny Mceahe	
			:	: :	012	Eleanor King	
			:	: :	013	Allison Devane	
			:	:	014	Ariana Becker	
			:	:	016	Essa Lefevre	
			:	:	019	Niyah Naran	
			:	:	020	Taylor Ballinge	
			:	:	021	Sarah Grube	
			:	:	023	Lila Sutherlin	
			:	:	024	Zara Teger	
			:	: :	025	Anna Azelby	
			:	: :	026	Josephine Ster	
			:	:	027	Isabella Oballo	

003	Gianna Mannoni				
004	Madeline Geernaert				
005	Peyton Sutherland				
006	Jaiden Wire		:	:	
007	Jessa Zak		:	:	
008	Victoria Ngo		:	:	
009	Annabel Siddons		:	:	
011	Tawny Mceahern		:	:	
012	Eleanor King		:	:	
013	Allison Devane		:	:	
014	Ariana Becker		:	:	
016	Essa Lefevre		:	:	
019	Niyah Naran		:	:	
020	Taylor Ballinger		:	:	
021	Sarah Grube		:	:	
023	Lila Sutherlin		:	:	
024	Zara Teger		:	:	
025	Anna Azelby		:	:	
026	Josephine Stenn		:	:	
027	Isabella Oballo		:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
  - Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments